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Dour — 01/10/2016

Petit parcours

# Dossard Equipe

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

48

8

36

30

34

7

19

41

32

14

6

29

22

23

35

27

15

MULLIJAN Sophie + NUTTENS Cyrille

DEREUX Benjamin + DEREUX Eric

DRUART Serge + DRUART Sylvain

PIERRART Gontran + PLATTEAU Xavier

DEVILLE Andy + DONLAY Basil

DEPREZ Lionel + VAN DEN BOGAERDEN Véronique
BASTIEN Jimmy + DOULLIEZ Mathilde

FROMONT Arno + FROMONT Tom

DECOURTY Elodie + DECOURTY Jimmy
DEVILLERS Jean-Claude + DEWATINES Christophe
CAUCHIES Francois + DE COCK Jonathan

ZANIER Baptiste + ZANIER Laurent

HAUBE Nadia + MAHIEU Laurent

LIEGEOIS Clement + LIEGEOIS Loic

BRUYERE Claire + DECEUNINCK Georges
BATAILLE Francois + FONTAINE Bastien

PAULET Gaetan + SHITA Naim

DHUY Frederique + LIEGEOIS Vincent

Temps

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

:33:28

:33:32

:34:00

:35:05

:35:55

:38:27

:38:37

:38:37

:38:52

:38:55

:38:57

:39:15

:39:46

:39:52

00:40:52

00:41:28

00:43:01

00:43:20

Cat.

MIX

FAM B

HOM

HOM

HOM

MIX

MIX

JEU

MIX

HOM

HOM

FAM A

MIX

JEU

FAM B

HOM

HOM

HOM

Points

3000

2998

2981

2942

2912

2821

2815

2815

2806

2804

2803

2792

2773

2770

2734

2712

2656

2645



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Dossard Equipe

42

25

38

31

37

17

24

49

39

40

4

52

43

56

54

55

2

26

20

POUCELET Laurent + POURCELET Romain
MUYLKENS Isabelle + RENAUX Olivier
MARBAIX Didier + SIRJACOBS Mathilde
ANDRE Frangois + LEPOINT Pierre
DUTRIEUX Stéphane + DUTRIEUX Tom
DOCLOT Logan + DOCLOT Marie
MEERSSEMAN Aurelie + MEERSSEMAN Etienne
FRANCOIS Arnaud + FRANCOIS Serge
BOUCART Baptiste + SIMUS Steven
DEBRICHY Lena + MAURQY Dominique
BROUWERS Corine + STREYDIO Eric
DEMOUSTIER Cédric + DEMOUSTIER Elise
BAUVER Sylvain + THIBAUT Stéphanie

COLIN Laetitia + TURCO Angela

DUFRASNES Valérie + VANDENBERGHE Jean-Paul

DE POURCQ Pascale + MORTIER Francois
BAUDRY Odile + DERESTIAT Amandine
PATRICK Emily + PATRICK John

ANDRE Frangois + LEPOINT Pierre
FAVEREAUX Manon + LHOTELLERIE Clément

HAUBE Nadia + MAHIEU Laurent

Temps

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00

01

01

01

01:

01:

01:

43:

43

44

44;

45

45

45

45

46:

46:

:51:

:51

:01

:05

:09

11

12

14.

22

126

22

32

:04

140

146

:52

04

46

16

:56

41

47

:04

:37

:39

55

Cat.

FAM A

MIX

MIX

HOM

FAM A

FAM A

MIX

FAM B

JEU

FAM B

MIX

FAM A

MIX

DAM

MIX

MIX

DAM

FAM B

HOM

MIX

MIX
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Points

2644

2641

2608

2602

2582

2561

2557

2554

2546

2521

2359

2335

1984

1837

1718

1627

1589

1508

0

0

0
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